What Happens to My Donation?







United Way of Randolph County funded programs help families with basic needs, stay in their homes and students stay and succeed in school.





United Way stays connected with the funded partners throughout the year.



Donor contributes to the United Way of Randolph County yearly campaign.



United Way of Randolph County



A group of community volunteers decide which proposals will be funded





Donor donations are leveraged to maximize impact





Partner agencies submit applications and produce yearly audits for program funding from United Way.